THE DATASHEET OF
BAS40TW-7-F
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
BAS40TW /DW-04
/DW-05 /DW-06 /BR
BAS40TW /DW-04
/DW-05 /DW-06 /BRW
Document number: DS30156 Rev. 13 - 2

BAS40TW /DW-04
/DW-05 /DW-06 /BR W
Ordering Information  (Note 6)
Part Number Case Packaging
BAS40TW-7-F SOT-363 3000/Tape & Reel
BAS40DW-04-7-F SOT-363 3000/Tape & Reel
BAS40DW-05-7-F SOT-363 3000/Tape & Reel
BAS40DW-06-7-F SOT-363 3000/Tape & Reel
BAS40BRW-7-F SOT-363 3000/Tape & Reel
Notes: 6.  Fo o to our website at http://www.diodes.c ets/ap02007.pdf. r packaging details, g om/datashe
Marking Information
 Kxx = Product Type Marking Code
4
guration, orientation indicator as shown
    K43 = BAS40TW
    K44 = BAS40DW-0
    K45 = BAS40DW-05
    K46 = BAS40DW-06
    K47 = BAS40BRW
For Assymetrical Confi
For Symmetrical Configuration, no orientation indicator
YM = Date Code Marking
Y = Year (ex: N = 2002)